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EQUIPES INSCRITES AU 21 02 2026 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ORDRE DOSSARD course Nom Equipe Nom Prénom Catégorie
FORT Carine F

VIDEAU Sandrine F
SIBENALER Théo X

GOSSET Léa X
ADAMSKI Cécile F
ADAMSKI Laure F
CARBONI Anaïs X
LE GORJU Steven X
ROPITAL Anne Lyse F
DUMAS Marine F
SIMON Nicolas H
SIMON Alain H

TREZEGUET Nicolas H
TREZEGUET Hugo H
CAQUINEAU Alexandre H

SIMON Antoine H
BERNARD Melissa X

RIANT Louis X
SUZE Guillaume H

BAUCHOT Jean Marc H
COUPY Lohan X
ROUX Tyffene X
ROXO Hélène F

BRUNEAU Isabelle F
GIRARDIN Nicolas H

DECOURCELLE Amaury H
SAUVAGE Romain H
LABEYRIE Pierre H
MASSET Bruno H
MASSET Alain H
AUTRET Guilhem H
PROVOT Bastien H

SILI Fanny F
POURROY Aurore F

DEMONGIN Catherine F
FOURNIE Catherine F

PIC Kathline F
DALEAU Laurence F

BLEUVEN Zoë X
BLEUVEN Patrice X

14

4

5
LES BLANQUEFORTAISES 

TOQUEES

6
LES PAPIS QUI N'EN 

VEULENT

7 LES TREZEGU'S

LES PAT PATROUILLES

17 LES ZINETTES

20 BREIZH PALATINE

8 LES MARCELS

10
LES ESCARGOTS DE SAINT 

MO

15
LES PETITS GARS DU 

NORD

16

18

1

2 LES NAMS

3 LES SOEURSVOLTEES

LES ANAVEN

9 LES SANS FREINS

11 LES TOURISTES

12 LES PAS LA POUR PERDRE

13

19 KAPALO

LES KEEP COOL

COMPLETEMENT RAID

LA CABANE DU SPORTIF

LES CATHERINETTES

71

72

73

70

83

84

85

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

66

67

68

69
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PEYRARD Salomé X

BATTAGLIA
Charles 
Antoine

X

BUZAUD Eric H
MAGRI Franck H

BUZAUD Julia X
RAUCH Nicolas X
LEBLAIS Eric X

FRANCON Sophie X
NIOGRET Catherine X
NIOGRET Baudouin X

VIGIER Lucie F
SAINT-SAENS Valérie F
MOURLANE Jérôme H
WOOLMAN Adam H
GAIGNARD Thomas X
RIBARD DEL 

CASTILLO
Célia X

RENAN Jennifer F
MOINE Marie Agnès F
MOINE Chloé F
MOINE Manon F
POLLOT Estelle X

GEFFROY Christophe X
BERCIS Maryline X

MACOMBE Nicolas X
DEGERT Adrien X
MASSOU Magalie X
TODINI Laura X

NOCQUET Clément X
MEUNIER Rémi H
MEUNIER Thomas H
CHAUVET Joris X

CHAUVET Julie X

BAUCHOT Augustin H
VAUCHAUSSADE 
DE CHAUMONT

Paul H

PELLETIER Joris X
LOPEZ Clarisse X

LUCBERT Delphine X
CASTET Thomas X

DELAHAIE Thomas X
BIGOT Charlotte X

10540 CHAETOM

99

100

101

102

103

30 LES TORTUES TURBOS

LES TOURISTES DE 
COMPETITION

LES BOIS DE CAGETTE

33

96

97

98

38 LES COURONNAIS

39 LES CHATS MALO104

25

21

ATTENDENOUS

LES CHAUVARD36

34

31

22 LABEL ROUGE

23 PARIS-BREST

LES PARESSEUX PRESSES

LES PATATAS BRAVAS

BIG & REBIG

28

29

91

92

93

94

95

27 LES FRISETTES EN FOLIE

35

LES LANDAISES

24

LES ISIDORS

26

MOGETTE ARE BACK

KERLOHE

32 TWIX CHOCO PASSION

LES BOUFTOUS CELESTES37

86

87

88

89

90
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+ 2 équipes de jeunes de la Mairie de Bassens (en cours). 

 

13 équipes féminines, 

26 équipes mixtes 

14 équipes masculines 

 

 

TRES BELLE ANNEE 2026 뇤눎눐눑눒눏 

MOREL Bénédicte X
CAMPILLO Jérôme X

MANSINCAL Samia F
CAVALEIRO Anne Sophie F
MOURINHA Jérémy H
CAVALEIRO Mickaël H

GRANDIDIER Romain X
HENRY Cécile X
CAMEL Mathieu X

BONAMY Geneviève X
JACOB Camille X

PONTIER Sébastien X
MERITE Anaïs F

POUVESLE Laura F
POIGNAND Patrice X
BROCHET Julie X
MOTTET Laetitia X

MAILLARD Christophe X
PIZON Felix H

PENNETIER Damien H
PETIT Lore F

SARRALANGUE Jessica F
PEYROT Lucile X

HUET François X
BELLANGER Geoffroy X
BELLANGER Charlène X

51

LES TRUFFICULTEURS

41 LOS DOS LOCOS

42 BAD_GIRLS

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

52

116

117

47

46 LES STOUT TERRAIN

LES VADROUILLEUSES

43 BAD_BOYS

44

45

NAUTILUS

GENE ET MATH

118

LES FRANCILE EXPRESS

50

53

LES CYCLONENETTES 
EMECHEES

BELLANG'TEAM

48 LES MANGE RILLETTES

49 QH


